106 www.enerpac.com
▼
	  	 141
	  	 409
• 	Features Z-Class high-efficiency two-stage pump design;
higher oil flow and bypass pressure, cooler running and
requires 18% less current draw than comparable pumps
• 	Powerful 1.7 hp universal electric motor provides high

Factory Installed
Accessories
ZU-Series Ordering Guide
	 F	 = 	 Return Line Filter
	 G	 = 	 Gauge
	 H	 = 	 Heat exchanger
	 L	 = 	 Level/Temperature Switch
	 N	 = 	� Lifting Eyes (no reservoir
handles)
	 R	 =	 Roll cage
	 K	 = 	 Skid Bar
	 T	 = 	 Pressure transducer
	 U	 = 	 Foot switch
▼ �STEP 2  �Factory Installed Accessories
�Select factory installed accessories and add to the pump model number
after the hyphen. The example above shows that a Roll Cage (R) and Heat
Exchanger (H) have been added to the pump.
8  Factory installed accessories include the following:
109
VM22
VM22
VM22
VM32
VM32
VM32
VM32
VM33
VM33
VM33
VM33
VM33VAC
VM33VAC
VM33L
VM33L
VM43
VM43
VM43
VM43L
VM43L
VE32D
VE32D
VE32D
VE32
VE32
VE32
VE33
VE33
VE33
VE33VAC
VE33VAC
VE33VAC
VE43
VE43
VE43
ZU4704PB (I, E)
ZU4708PB (I, E)
ZU4720PB (I, E)
ZU4308PB (E)
ZU4320PB (E)
ZU4340PB (E)
ZU4408PB (E)
ZU4420PB (E)
ZU4440PB (E)
®
®